Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 115-00145

Article Number

Type
Color

Features & Benefits

Quantity Per

Product Description

Short Description

115-00145

DCT11SLVH1

Black (BK)

* Provides dual separation between bundles to prevent chafing and
abrasion. « 150Ib tensile strength ensures enough strength for heavy
duty applications. * Straps are releasable for increased serviceability.

bag

One-piece mounting ties offer a complete solution by both bundling
cable and at the same time providing a mounting solution.
HellermannTyton’s one-piece mounting ties offer the ideal
combination of high specification materials and superior design to suit
the mounting and bundling needs of complex applications.

Dual Clamp Tie w/ Neoprene Sleeving, 0.25" Stud Dia., 150Ib,
PAG6HIRHSUV, Black, 500/pkg


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Global Part Name

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Fixation Method

Identification Plate Position

Releasable Closure

Tie Closure

Variant

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

DCT11SLVH1-PA66HIRHSUV-BK

19.2

489.0

Weld Stud Fixing

none

No

plastic pawl

Inside Serrated

0.50

12.8

0.20

6.4

58.0

0.80

19.1



Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric)

Stud Diameter (Metric)

Stud Diamater (Imperial)

Material

Material Shortcut

Flammability

ROHS Complaint

Package Quantity(Imperial)

Package Quantity (Metric)

Customs Number

Content Unit(BMEcat)

Weight (Metric)

Weight (Imperial)

0.20

6.2 mm

6.35 mm

0.25

Polyamide 6.6 high impact modified, heat and UV stabilized
(PA66HIRHSUV)

PAG6HIRHSUV

UL 94 HB

Yes

500

500

3926909988

bag

0.01288

0.0284
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